
28ο OPEN ΑΝΔΡΩΝ-ΓΥΝΑΙΚΩΝ, ΦΘΙΩΤΙΚΟΣ ΟΑ, 29/9-11/11/2023 ΑΝΔ

32 16 8 4 & 2

α/α από seed Pts Α.Μ. Ονοματεπώνυμο Σύλλογος

1 1 49,0 1102 ΛΑΝΤΖΑΣ ΣΤΕΡΓΙΟΣ ΡΑΧΕΣ 1 ΛΑΝΤΖΑΣ Σ

2 - bye 1 ΛΑΝΤΖΑΣ Σ

3 36 2,0 1027 ΜΑΝΤΑΡΑΣ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ ΛΑΜΙΑ 2 ΜΟΥΤΣΙΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ Α 61 63

4 34 2,0 1074 ΜΟΥΤΣΙΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΑΡΓΥΡΗΣ ΧΑΛΚΙΔΑ 62 63 1 ΛΑΝΤΖΑΣ Σ

5 35 2,0 1061 ΚΑΛΥΒΑΣ ΗΛΙΑΣ ΛΑΜΙΑ 1 ΚΑΛΥΒΑΣ Η 62 75

6 - bye 2 ΣΤΕΦΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ Σ

7 - bye 2 ΣΤΕΦΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ Σ 61 62

8 16 6,0 1198 ΣΤΕΦΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΣΩΤΗΡΗΣ ΛΑΜΙΑ 1 ΛΑΝΤΖΑΣ Σ

9 12 9,5 1044 ΖΑΡΔΑΣ ΑΘΑΝΑΣΙΟΣ ΛΑΜΙΑ 1 ΖΑΡΔΑΣ Α 57 75 11-9

10 - bye 2 ΣΟΥΦΛΗΣ Α

11 45 1263 ΣΟΥΦΛΗΣ ΑΝΑΣΤΑΣΙΟΣ ΚΑΡΑΒΟΜΥΛΟΣ 1 ΣΟΥΦΛΗΣ Α 62 64

12 44 1257 ΣΤΑΥΡΟΜΗΤΡΟΣ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ ΛΑΜΙΑ 60 60 2 ΑΓΓΕΛΗΣ Σ

13 32 3,0 1249 ΚΑΛΟΔΗΜΟΣ ΕΠΑΜΕΙΝΩΝΔΑΣ ΣΤΥΛΙΔΑ 2 ΒΑΜΒΑΚΑΣ Γ 64 75

14 17 6,0 1017 ΒΑΜΒΑΚΑΣ ΓΙΩΡΓΟΣ ΛΑΜΙΑ 60 63 2 ΑΓΓΕΛΗΣ Σ

15 - bye 2 ΑΓΓΕΛΗΣ Σ 76(5) 63

16 5 22,0 1004 ΑΓΓΕΛΗΣ ΣΠΥΡΟΣ ΑΡΑΧΩΒΑ 2 ΓΚΟΥΡΛΙΑΣ Ν

17 3 40,0 1033 ΓΚΟΥΡΛΙΑΣ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ ΛΑΜΙΑ 1 ΓΚΟΥΡΛΙΑΣ Ν 46 63 11-9

18 - bye 1 ΓΚΟΥΡΛΙΑΣ Ν

19 23 5,0 1085 ΚΑΡΑΝΤΑΘΑΣ ΑΘΑΝΑΣΙΟΣ ΣΤΥΛΙΔΑ 1 ΚΑΡΑΝΤΑΘΑΣ Α 62 63

20 31 3,0 1006 ΑΛΑΦΡΟΠΑΤΗΣ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ ΛΑΜΙΑ 62 63 1 ΓΚΟΥΡΛΙΑΣ Ν

21 37 2,0 1016 ΜΠΟΥΡΓΑΝΟΣ ΡΑΦΑΗΛ ΛΑΜΙΑ 1 ΜΠΟΥΡΓΑΝΟΣ Ρ 62 62

22 - bye 1 ΜΠΟΥΡΓΑΝΟΣ Ρ

23 - bye 2 ΚΩΣΤΕΛΛΟΣ Ι wo

24 15 7,0 1019 ΚΩΣΤΕΛΛΟΣ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ ΛΑΜΙΑ 1 ΓΚΟΥΡΛΙΑΣ Ν

25 10 11,0 1054 ΘΕΟΔΩΡΟΥ ΕΥΑΓΓΕΛΟΣ ΛΑΜΙΑ 1 ΘΕΟΔΩΡΟΥ Ε 61 67(4) 10-6

26 - bye 2 ΜΠΟΥΡΓΑΝΟΣ Χ

27 18 5,5 1088 ΚΟΤΡΩΝΗΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ ΛΑΜΙΑ 2 ΜΠΟΥΡΓΑΝΟΣ Χ 26 63 10-5

28 19 5,5 1138 ΜΠΟΥΡΓΑΝΟΣ ΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ ΛΑΜΙΑ 61 61 2 ΜΠΟΛΟΒΙΝΗΣ Κ

29 41 1,0 1190 ΣΟΥΦΛΗΣ ΓΙΩΡΓΟΣ ΚΑΡΑΒΟΜΥΛΟΣ 2 ΠΑΠΑΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΥ Ε 61 64

30 25 4,0 1164 ΠΑΠΑΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΥ ΕΥΑΓΓΕΛΟΣ ΛΑΜΙΑ 36 62 10-1 2 ΜΠΟΛΟΒΙΝΗΣ Κ

31 - bye 2 ΜΠΟΛΟΒΙΝΗΣ Κ 60 60

32 7 19,0 1135 ΜΠΟΛΟΒΙΝΗΣ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ ΛΑΜΙΑ ΓΚΟΥΡΛΙΑΣ Ν 2 ΜΠΑΝΤΕΛΑΣ Κ

33 8 13,0 1082 ΚΛΑΔΗΣ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΗΣ ΛΑΜΙΑ 1 ΚΛΑΔΗΣ Δ ΜΠΑΝΤΕΛΑΣ Κ 76(5) 62

34 - bye 1 ΚΛΑΔΗΣ Δ

35 21 5,0 1247 ΧΑΤΖΗΜΑΥΡΟΥΔΗΣ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ ΛΑΜΙΑ 1 ΧΑΤΖΗΜΑΥΡΟΥΔΗΣ Π 62 61

36 40 1,0 1182 ΣΑΪΤΗΣ ΑΠΟΣΤΟΛΟΣ ΛΑΜΙΑ 26 64 10-6 1 ΚΛΑΔΗΣ Δ

37 26 4,0 1203 ΣΥΛΕΟΥΝΗΣ ΛΑΜΠΡΟΣ ΛΑΜΙΑ 1 ΣΥΛΕΟΥΝΗΣ Λ 62 46 10-8

38 43 1255 ΓΑΡΔΙΚΑΣ ΜΙΛΤΙΑΔΗΣ ΛΑΜΙΑ 57 63 10-6 2 ΠΑΠΑΠΟΣΤΟΛΟΥ Α

39 - bye 2 ΠΑΠΑΠΟΣΤΟΛΟΥ Α 61 64

40 9 11,0 1168 ΠΑΠΑΠΟΣΤΟΛΟΥ ΑΛΚΙΒΙΑΔΗΣ ΛΑΜΙΑ 2 ΜΠΑΝΤΕΛΑΣ Κ

41 14 7,0 1129 ΜΠΑΝΤΕΛΑΣ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ ΙΤΕΑ 1 ΜΠΑΝΤΕΛΑΣ Κ 75 67(6) 10-3

42 - bye 1 ΜΠΑΝΤΕΛΑΣ Κ

43 20 5,0 1070 ΔΑΜΙΑΝΟΣ ΓΡΗΓΟΡΗΣ ΔΕΛΦΟΙ 1 ΔΑΜΙΑΝΟΣ Γ 61 63

44 27 4,0 1242 ΧΑΡΙΛΑΣ ΠΑΡΗΣ ΛΑΜΙΑ 61 62 1 ΜΠΑΝΤΕΛΑΣ Κ

45 28 4,0 1049 ΖΥΓΟΥΛΗΣ ΑΘΑΝΑΣΙΟΣ ΑΧΙΝΟΣ 1 ΖΥΓΟΥΛΗΣ Α wo

46 33 2,0 1026 ΚΕΡΑΣΤΑΣ ΒΑΣΙΛΗΣ ΙΤΕΑ 16 52 ret 2 ΚΑΝΤΖΟΣ Φ

47 - bye 2 ΚΑΝΤΖΟΣ Φ 61 60

48 4 34,0 1063 ΚΑΝΤΖΟΣ ΦΩΤΗΣ ΛΑΜΙΑ 1 ΜΠΑΝΤΕΛΑΣ Κ

49 6 19,0 1118 ΜΑΝΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΓΙΩΡΓΟΣ ΛΑΜΙΑ 1 ΜΑΝΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ Γ 63 75

50 - bye 1 ΜΑΝΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ Γ

51 24 4,5 1151 ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΟΥ ΛΑΜΠΡΟΣ ΜΑΚΡΑΚΩΜΗ 1 ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΟΥ Λ 62 63

52 39 1,0 1032 ΜΠΑΜΠΟΥΚΛΗΣ ΑΘΑΝΑΣΙΟΣ ΛΑΜΙΑ 60 63 1 ΜΑΝΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ Γ

53 38 1,0 1208 ΤΑΞΙΑΡΧΟΥ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ ΛΑΜΙΑ 2 ΣΥΡΟΣ Δ 64 63

54 29 3,0 1206 ΣΥΡΟΣ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΗΣ ΣΤΥΛΙΔΑ 60 62 1 ΣΥΡΟΣ Δ

55 - bye 2 ΛΥΡΙΤΣΗΣ Α 63 64

56 11 11,0 1109 ΛΥΡΙΤΣΗΣ ΑΘΑΝΑΣΙΟΣ ΣΤΥΛΙΔΑ 1 ΜΑΝΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ Γ

57 13 8,0 1071 ΚΑΡΑΜΟΥΣΚΕΤΑΣ ΣΤΕΛΙΟΣ ΛΙΒΑΔΕΙΑ 1 ΚΑΡΑΜΟΥΣΚΕΤΑΣ Σ 64 63

58 - bye 1 ΚΑΡΑΜΟΥΣΚΕΤΑΣ Σ

59 22 5,0 1144 ΝΙΚΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ ΛΑΜΙΑ 1 ΝΙΚΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ Ι 64 62

60 - bye 1 ΚΑΡΑΜΟΥΣΚΕΤΑΣ Σ

61 30 3,0 1073 ΚΑΡΑΝΙΚΑΣ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΗΣ ΛΑΜΙΑ 2 ΛΥΚΟΣ Χ 64 60

62 42 1251 ΛΥΚΟΣ ΧΡΟΝΗΣ ΑΘΗΝΑ 36 76(4) 10-4 1 ΛΥΚΟΣ Χ

63 - bye 2 ΚΑΘΑΡΙΟΣ Ι 67(5) 64 10-8

64 2 48,0 1056 ΚΑΘΑΡΙΟΣ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ ΛΑΜΙΑ

   

01. ΛΑΝΤΖΑΣ Σ 09. ΠΑΠΑΠΟΣΤΟΛΟΥ Α

02. ΚΑΘΑΡΙΟΣ Ι 10. ΘΕΟΔΩΡΟΥ Ε

03. ΓΚΟΥΡΛΙΑΣ Ν 11. ΛΥΡΙΤΣΗΣ Α

04. ΚΑΝΤΖΟΣ Φ 12. ΖΑΡΔΑΣ Α

05. ΑΓΓΕΛΗΣ Σ 13. ΚΑΡΑΜΟΥΣΚΕΤΑΣ Σ

06. ΜΑΝΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ Γ 14. ΜΠΑΝΤΕΛΑΣ Κ

07. ΜΠΟΛΟΒΙΝΗΣ Κ 15 ΚΩΣΤΕΛΛΟΣ Ι

08. ΚΛΑΔΗΣ Δ 16. ΣΤΕΦΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ Σ

επιδιαιτητής

seeded players

64

ΣΕΓΚΗΣ ΠΑΝ

12/11/2023 9:38 πμ



ΑΝΔ Δ

16 8 4 2 & w
α/α seed Α.Μ. Ονοματεπώνυμο Σύλλογος

1135 ΜΠΟΛΟΒΙΝΗΣ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ ΛΑΜΙΑ ΜΠΟΛΟΒΙΝΗΣ Κ
1102 ΛΑΝΤΖΑΣ ΣΤΕΡΓΙΟΣ ΡΑΧΕΣ 1 ΛΑΝΤΖΑΣ Σ

bye ΜΠΟΛΟΒΙΝΗΣ Κ

 1 ΛΑΝΤΖΑΣ Σ
1063 ΚΑΝΤΖΟΣ ΦΩΤΗΣ ΛΑΜΙΑ ΚΑΝΤΖΟΣ Φ 61 60
1260 ΤΡΙΓΚΑΣ ΣΤΕΛΙΟΣ ΣΤΥΛΙΔΑ 1 ΤΡΙΓΚΑΣ Σ
1066 ΚΑΡΑΓΚΟΥΝΗΣ ΓΙΩΡΓΟΣ Α ΜΑΡΙΝΑ 62 63 ΜΠΟΛΟΒΙΝΗΣ Κ
1190 ΣΟΥΦΛΗΣ ΓΙΩΡΓΟΣ ΚΑΡΑΒΟΜΥΛΟΣ 1 ΛΑΝΤΖΑΣ Σ
1207 ΤΑΞΙΑΡΧΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΑΘΑΝΑΣΙΟΣ ΛΑΜΙΑ ΤΑΞΙΑΡΧΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ Α 63 61
1168 ΠΑΠΑΠΟΣΤΟΛΟΥ ΑΛΚΙΒΙΑΔΗΣ ΛΑΜΙΑ 1 ΠΑΠΑΠΟΣΤΟΛΟΥ Α

bye ΚΛΑΔΗΣ Δ

 2 ΣΤΕΦΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ Σ

bye ΚΛΑΔΗΣ Δ 36 64 10-3
 2 ΣΤΕΦΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ Σ

1082 ΚΛΑΔΗΣ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΗΣ ΛΑΜΙΑ ΜΠΟΛΟΒΙΝΗΣ Κ
1198 ΣΤΕΦΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΣΩΤΗΡΗΣ ΛΑΜΙΑ 1 ΛΑΝΤΖΑΣ Σ
1133 ΜΠΟΓΔΑΝΟΣ ΑΓΓΕΛΟΣ ΛΑΜΙΑ ΜΠΟΓΔΑΝΟΣ Α 64 62
1259 ΜΠΟΓΔΑΝΟΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ ΛΑΜΙΑ 1 ΜΠΟΓΔΑΝΟΣ Γ

bye ΚΑΡΑΜΟΥΣΚΕΤΑΣ Σ
 2 ΣΥΡΟΣ Δ

1071 ΚΑΡΑΜΟΥΣΚΕΤΑΣ ΣΤΕΛΙΟΣ ΛΙΒΑΔΕΙΑ ΚΑΡΑΜΟΥΣΚΕΤΑΣ Σ 61 60
1206 ΣΥΡΟΣ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΗΣ ΣΤΥΛΙΔΑ 1 ΣΥΡΟΣ Δ
1263 ΣΟΥΦΛΗΣ ΑΝΑΣΤΑΣΙΟΣ ΚΑΡΑΒΟΜΥΛΟΣ 62 62 ΑΓΓΕΛΗΣ Σ
1081 ΚΟΤΡΩΝΗΣ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ ΛΑΜΙΑ 2 ΑΥΓΕΡΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ Δ
1017 ΒΑΜΒΑΚΑΣ ΓΙΩΡΓΟΣ ΛΑΜΙΑ ΒΑΜΒΑΚΑΣ Γ 26 63 12-10
1054 ΘΕΟΔΩΡΟΥ ΕΥΑΓΓΕΛΟΣ ΛΑΜΙΑ 1 ΘΕΟΔΩΡΟΥ Ε
1138 ΜΠΟΥΡΓΑΝΟΣ ΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ ΛΑΜΙΑ 57 64 10-4 ΑΓΓΕΛΗΣ Σ
1016 ΜΠΟΥΡΓΑΝΟΣ ΡΑΦΑΗΛ ΛΑΜΙΑ 2 ΑΥΓΕΡΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ Δ

bye ΑΓΓΕΛΗΣ Σ 63 75
 2 ΑΥΓΕΡΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ Δ

1004 ΑΓΓΕΛΗΣ ΣΠΥΡΟΣ ΑΡΑΧΩΒΑ ΜΠΟΛΟΒΙΝΗΣ Κ
1007 ΑΥΓΕΡΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ ΛΑΜΙΑ 1 ΛΑΝΤΖΑΣ Σ
1118 ΜΑΝΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΓΙΩΡΓΟΣ ΛΑΜΙΑ ΜΑΝΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ Γ 63 46 10-6
1033 ΓΚΟΥΡΛΙΑΣ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ ΛΑΜΙΑ 1 ΓΚΟΥΡΛΙΑΣ Ν

bye ΜΑΝΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ Γ

 1 ΓΚΟΥΡΛΙΑΣ Ν
1242 ΧΑΡΙΛΑΣ ΠΑΡΗΣ ΛΑΜΙΑ ΚΟΝΤΑΞΗΣ Γ 62 62
1088 ΚΟΤΡΩΝΗΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ ΛΑΜΙΑ 2 ΡΩΪΜΠΑΣ Α
1084 ΚΟΝΤΑΞΗΣ ΓΙΩΡΓΟΣ Α ΜΑΡΙΝΑ 63 61 ΜΑΝΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ Γ
1256 ΡΩΪΜΠΑΣ ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΟΣ ΛΑΜΙΑ 1 ΓΚΟΥΡΛΙΑΣ Ν
1073 ΚΑΡΑΝΙΚΑΣ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΗΣ ΛΑΜΙΑ ΚΑΡΑΝΙΚΑΣ Δ 62 26 10-7
1164 ΠΑΠΑΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΥ ΕΥΑΓΓΕΛΟΣ ΛΑΜΙΑ 1 ΠΑΠΑΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΥ Ε
1019 ΚΩΣΤΕΛΛΟΣ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ ΛΑΜΙΑ 60 60 ΓΙΑΝΝΑΚΕΣ Χ
1077 ΚΡΟΥΠΗΣ ΑΡΙΣΤΕΙΔΗΣ ΛΑΜΙΑ 2 ΝΙΚΗΦΟΡΑΚΗΣ Ε

bye ΓΙΑΝΝΑΚΕΣ Χ 61 62
 2 ΝΙΚΗΦΟΡΑΚΗΣ Ε

1014 ΓΙΑΝΝΑΚΕΣ ΧΡΣΟΒΑΛΑΝΤΗΣ ΣΟΥΡΠΗ ΜΑΝΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ Γ
1051 ΝΙΚΗΦΟΡΑΚΗΣ ΕΥΑΓΓΕΛΟΣ ΑΛΜΥΡΟΣ 1 ΓΚΟΥΡΛΙΑΣ Ν
1056 ΚΑΘΑΡΙΟΣ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ ΛΑΜΙΑ ΚΑΘΑΡΙΟΣ Ι 60 76(6)
1044 ΖΑΡΔΑΣ ΑΘΑΝΑΣΙΟΣ ΛΑΜΙΑ 1 ΖΑΡΔΑΣ Α

bye ΝΙΚΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ Ι
 2 ΝΙΚΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ Κ

1109 ΛΥΡΙΤΣΗΣ ΑΘΑΝΑΣΙΟΣ ΣΤΥΛΙΔΑ ΝΙΚΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ Ι 46 76(2) 10-6
1085 ΚΑΡΑΝΤΑΘΑΣ ΑΘΑΝΑΣΙΟΣ ΣΤΥΛΙΔΑ 2 ΝΙΚΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ Κ
1144 ΝΙΚΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ ΛΑΜΙΑ 61 64 ΜΑΥΡΟΕΙΔΗΣ Π
1021 ΝΙΚΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ ΛΑΜΙΑ 2 ΧΡΙΣΤΟΦΙΔΗΣ Δ
1230 ΤΣΙΡΩΝΗΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ ΛΑΜΙΑ ΑΝΑΣΤΑΣΙΟΥ Χ 67(5) 61 10-7
1024 ΓΑΡΔΙΚΗΣ ΑΘΑΝΑΣΙΟΣ ΛΑΜΙΑ 2 ΑΝΑΣΤΑΣΙΟΥ Π
1009 ΑΝΑΣΤΑΣΙΟΥ ΧΑΡΑΛΑΜΠΟΣ ΛΑΜΙΑ 76(5) 61 ΜΑΥΡΟΕΙΔΗΣ Π
1008 ΑΝΑΣΤΑΣΙΟΥ ΠΕΤΡΟΣ ΛΑΜΙΑ 2 ΧΡΙΣΤΟΦΙΔΗΣ Δ

bye ΜΑΥΡΟΕΙΔΗΣ Π 76(1) 62
 2 ΧΡΙΣΤΟΦΙΔΗΣ Δ

1122 ΜΑΥΡΟΕΙΔΗΣ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ ΣΤΥΛΙΔΑ επιδιαιτητής

1002 ΧΡΙΣΤΟΦΙΔΗΣ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΗΣ ΡΑΧΕΣ ΣΕΓΚΗΣ ΠΑΝ

seeded players

1.ΜΠΟΛΟΒΙΝΗΣ Κ-ΛΑΝΤΖΑΣ Σ, 2.ΜΑΥΡΟΕΙΔΗΣ Π-ΧΡΙΣΤΟΦΙΔΗΣ Δ, 3.ΓΙΑΝΝΑΚΕΣ Χ-ΝΙΚΗΦΟΡΑΚΗΣ Ε, 4.ΜΠΟΓΔΑΝΟΣ Α-ΜΠΟΓΔΑΝΟΣ Γ

5.ΜΑΝΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ Γ-ΓΚΟΥΡΛΙΑΣ Ν, 6.ΚΑΘΑΡΙΟΣ Ι-ΖΑΡΔΑΣ Α, 7.ΚΛΑΔΗΣ Δ-ΣΤΕΦΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ Σ, 8.ΑΓΓΕΛΗΣ Σ-ΑΥΓΕΡΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ Δ

28ο OPEN ΑΝΔΡΩΝ-ΓΥΝΑΙΚΩΝ, ΦΘΙΩΤΙΚΟΣ ΟΑ, 29/9-11/11/2023
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8 4 2 & w

α/α seed Α.Μ. Ονοματεπώνυμο Σύλλογος

1031 ΓΚΕΛΠΙΝΗ ΣΤΑΥΡΟΥΛΑ ΛΑΜΙΑ ΓΚΕΛΠΙΝΗ Σ
1118 ΜΑΝΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΓΙΩΡΓΟΣ ΛΑΜΙΑ 1 ΜΑΝΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ Γ

bye ΖΙΩΖΑ Δ

 2 ΚΑΡΑΦΥΛΛΙΔΗΣ Φ

1254 ΖΙΩΖΑ ΔΕΣΠΟΙΝΑ ΛΑΜΙΑ ΖΙΩΖΑ Δ 46 64 10-1

1253 ΚΑΡΑΦΥΛΛΙΔΗΣ ΦΙΛΙΠΠΟΣ ΛΑΜΙΑ 1 ΚΑΡΑΦΥΛΛΙΔΗΣ Φ

1034 ΜΠΕΗ ΒΙΚΥ ΛΑΜΙΑ 36 76(5) 10-6 ΖΙΩΖΑ Δ

1258 ΚΟΥΜΙΔΗΣ ΙΑΣΩΝΑΣ ΛΑΜΙΑ 1 ΚΑΡΑΦΥΛΛΙΔΗΣ Φ

1103 ΚΙΟΦΕΝΤΖΟΓΛΟΥ ΔΕΣΠΟΙΝΑ ΣΕΡΡΕΣ ΚΙΟΦΕΝΤΖΟΓΛΟΥ Δ 62 63

1021 ΝΙΚΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ ΛΑΜΙΑ 1 ΝΙΚΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ Κ

bye ΤΕΡΤΙΓΚΑ Ν

 2 ΑΥΓΕΡΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ Δ

1030 ΤΕΡΤΙΓΚΑ ΝΑΓΙΑ ΛΑΜΙΑ ΤΕΡΤΙΓΚΑ Ν wo

1007 ΑΥΓΕΡΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ ΛΑΜΙΑ 1 ΑΥΓΕΡΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ Δ

bye ΖΙΩΖΑ Δ

 1 ΚΑΡΑΦΥΛΛΙΔΗΣ Φ

1262 ΓΚΕΤΜΑΝΕΤΣ ΑΝΝΑ ΑΘΗΝΑ ΓΚΕΤΜΑΝΕΤΣ Α 62 26 10-8

1261 ΖΙΑΚΑΣ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ ΑΘΗΝΑ 1 ΖΙΑΚΑΣ Ν

1028 ΓΙΑΝΝΟΥΛΙΔΟΥ ΝΙΚΗ ΣΤΥΛΙΔΑ 63 63 ΓΚΕΤΜΑΝΕΤΣ Α

1122 ΜΑΥΡΟΕΙΔΗΣ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ ΣΤΥΛΙΔΑ 1 ΖΙΑΚΑΣ Ν

bye ΣΤΑΥΡΟΓΙΑΝΝΗ Β 61 61

 2 ΖΑΡΔΑΣ Α
1194 ΣΤΑΥΡΟΓΙΑΝΝΗ ΒΑΣΙΛΙΚΗ ΛΑΜΙΑ ΝΙΚΛΑ Β
1044 ΖΑΡΔΑΣ ΑΘΑΝΑΣΙΟΣ ΛΑΜΙΑ 2 ΓΚΟΥΡΛΙΑΣ Ν
1209 ΚΟΥΛΑΜΑ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΑ ΛΑΜΙΑ ΚΟΥΛΑΜΑ Γ 46 76(1) 10-7

1039 ΔΑΝΙΗΛ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ ΛΑΜΙΑ 1 ΔΑΝΙΗΛ Ν

1183 ΜΕΝΤΗ ΣΜΑΡΑΓΔΑ ΛΑΜΙΑ 63 61 ΝΙΚΛΑ Β
1212 ΤΖΩΡΤΖΑΤΟΣ ΣΠΥΡΙΔΩΝ ΛΑΜΙΑ 2 ΓΚΟΥΡΛΙΑΣ Ν

bye ΝΙΚΛΑ Β 61 63

 2 ΓΚΟΥΡΛΙΑΣ Ν
1010 ΝΙΚΛΑ ΒΕΝΙΑ ΛΑΜΙΑ
1033 ΓΚΟΥΡΛΙΑΣ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ ΛΑΜΙΑ

seeded players επιδιαιτητής
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3. ΚΙΟΦΕΝΤΖΟΓΛΟΥ Δ - ΝΙΚΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ Κ

4. ΣΤΑΥΡΟΓΙΑΝΝΗ Β - ΖΑΡΔΑΣ Α

6

8

-

2

1. ΓΚΕΛΠΙΝΗ Σ - ΜΑΝΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ Γ

2. ΝΙΚΛΑ Β - ΓΚΟΥΡΛΙΑΣ Ν
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